ØB diameter of the internal flange
HIGH INDUCTION LONG THROW
DIFFUSERS FOR DEEP JET KVL
SERIES
OVERVIEW
ØA external diameter of the diffuser
ØC diametro cerchio fori fissaggio
ØD diameter of the external flange

A
[mm]
F
[mm]
B
[mm]
Ø G
[mm]
I
[mm]
L
[mm]
C
[mm]
60
KV-RF110 266 110 144 60 195 246 251 100 60
KV-RF080 220 80 131 57 158 203 210 100
60
KV-RF200 472 200 308 141 398 448 462 170 60
KV-RF150 368 150 233 103 298 350 358 170
60
KV-RF230 472 250 308 141 398 448 462 170 60
KV-RF230 472 230 308 141 398 448 462 170
KV-RF230 472 300 308 141 398 448 462
ØD Diameter of the circle
of the fixing holes
ØD2 External diameter
170 60
Ød Diameter of the diffuser
ØD1 Internal diameter of the plenum
Ø D2
[mm]
H
[mm]
Ø duct
min-max
[mm]
KV-RC080 3 5 220 80 210 230
Model nr fori
Ø fori
[mm]
Ø D
[mm]
Ø d
[mm]
Ø D1
[mm]
200 315-630
KV-RC110 3 5 266 110 251 282 300 315-800
KV-RC150 6 5 368 150 358 378 300 500-800
480 350 500-1000
KV-RC230 6 5 472 230 460 480
KV-RC200 6 5 472 200 460
350 500-1000
KV-RC230 6 5 472 250 460 480 350 500-1000
KV-RC230 6 5 472 300 460 480 350 500-1000
KV-RF
Plenum for flexible duct connection
KV-RC
Plenum for circular duct connection
KVL_KVLCT_ENG_21_00.xlsx KVL_KVLCT_ENG_2
KV 80 L 300
HIGH INDUCTION LONG THROW
DIFFUSERS FOR DEEP JET KVL
SERIES
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Model I min (mm)
KV 110 L 350
KV 150 L 430
KV 200 L 430
KV 230 L 550
KV 250 L 550
KV 300 L 550
Model
Cover screws
flange
KV 80 L KV-C80
KV 110 L KV-C110
KV 150 L KV-C150
KV 200 L KV-C200
KV 230 L KV-C230
KV 250 L KV-C230
KV 300 L KV-C230
Model F (mm)
KV 80 L 207

DIFFUSERS FOR DEEP JET KVL
SERIES
how to order
KV Long throw diffusers
adapted for external motor
adapted for internalternal motor
with thermostatic control
size
L with extended exit
without front damper (*)
with front damper (*)
natural aluminium
KV CT 150 L S R Front regulation damper
must be fitted at the factory,
not available aftermarket
KV ... L KV ... L KV ... LS KV ... LS + KV-C ...
version without front damper version without front damper version with front damper version with front damper
with cover screws flange with cover screws flange
KVL_KVLCT_ENG_21_00.xlsx KVL_KVLCT_ENG_21
* when ordering, it is important to speify the duct diameter required
HIGH INDUCTION LONG THROW
DIFFUSERS FOR DEEP JET KVL
SERIES
accessories
Model
Cover screws flange Connector
Anodized RAL 9010 Circular duct Flexible duct
KV110L KV-C110 KVR-C110 KV-RC110* KV-RF110
KV080L KV-C80 KVR-C80 KV-RC80* KV-RF80
KV200L KV-C200 KVR-C200 KV-RC200* KV-RF200
KV150L KV-C150 KVR-C150 KV-RC150* KV-RF150
KV250L KV-C230 KVR-C230 KV-RC230* KV-RF230
KV230L KV-C230 KVR-C230 KV-RC230* KV-RF230
KV-RC230* KV-RF230
KV80L KV-S080 KV-T080
Model Regulation damper Swirl deflector
KV300L KV-C230 KVR-C230
KV110L KV-S110 KV-T110
KV150L KV-S150 KV-T150
KV200L KV-S200 KV-T200
KV230L KV-S230 KV-T230
Model
ON / OFF MOTOR PROPORTIONAL MOTOR
24V 230V 24V 230V
KV1-110L KV2-110L NM24 A NM230 A NM24 A SR NM230 A SR
KV1-80L KV2-80L CM24-L CM230-1-L CM24-SR-L --------------
KV1-200L KV2-200L NM24 A NM230 A NM24 A SR NM230 A SR
KV1-150L KV2-150L NM24 A NM230 A NM24 A SR NM230 A SR
KV1-230L KV2-230L NM24 A NM230 A NM24 A SR NM230 A SR
KVL_KVLCT_ENG_21_00.xlsx KVL_KVLCT_ENG_22